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NEW QUESTION: 1
管理者は、CloudAssemblyブループリントをServiceBrokerにインポートする必要があります。
Cloud Assemblyで実行する必要がある2つの前提条件の手順は何ですか？
（2つ選択してください。）A. ブループリントをテストします。B.
ブループリントをバージョン管理します。C. ブループリントをServiceBrokerにリリースします。
D. ブループリントをServiceBrokerにダウンロードします。E.
ブループリントのクローンを作成します。Answer: B,C

NEW QUESTION: 2A writing closet needs to support 20 APs and 110 wired endpoints. It has four
strands of OM3 fiber to the network core 150 feet (45 m) away. The customer wants the links to
the network core to support at least10GbE. The customer also requires no loss in connectivity
for the switches in the closet, even with the loss of one link.The architect plans to recommend
three 2930M 40G 8SR PoE+ switches, two 4-port SFP+ modules, and two SFP+ SR transceivers.
What should the architect change about the plan?A. Add one 4-port SFP+ module and one SFP+
SR transceiver.B. Add a stacking module for each switch and three stacking cables.C. Add three
10GbE direct attach cables (DACs) or three stacking cables.D. Change the two SFP+ SR
transceivers to SFP+ LRM transceivers.Answer: C

NEW QUESTION: 3Which interface is used to perform backups when the EMC NetWorker
Module for SAP on Oracle is used?A. backintB. NMDAC. SAP BR*ToolsD. RMANAnswer: C
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